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U-grooves
Excellent
drainage

Airflow and
oxygenation

Plantlogic pots are designed to maximize drainage and oxygen 
uptake to support healthy roots and plant vigor.

Non-draining central 
holes allow oxygen 

uptake in center of root 
mass, and prevents 

growing down.

Pyramid base forces 
water to drain at the 

outside edges, 
minimizing wet zone.

Specially made for 
better placement of 

irrigation pipes.

Fig Avocado Tomato PepperBlueberry

Liter Pot with U-Grooves
Ideal for substrate production

12.66 in
322 mm

1.18 in
30 mm

13.98 in
355 mm

Three di�erent U-groove spacing 
options for 16 mm irrigation pipes.

25

3.94 in
100 mm

9.45 in
240 mm

6.69 in
170 mm

 Item #1309026

Improves drainage
and root zone health.

3 cm tall legs prevent
root contact with soil

and pathogens.

Legs connected to 
edge holes breaks 
drainage surface 
tension eliminating 
saturated zone.

Wide legs help 
prevent sinking into 

soft ground.

Pyramid design causes 
drainage into high air 
flow area, where roots 
air prune.


